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Final Campeonato Nacional Absoluto 2013 [83597] (CRC, San Jose) Start: 2013-11-15
More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4173708 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595 11.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522 1.0

2 2013-11-16 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

3 2013-11-17 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 1.0

4 2013-11-17 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 1.0

5 2013-11-18 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 1.0

6 2013-11-19 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0

7 2013-11-20 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

8 2013-11-22 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 0.5

9 2013-11-23 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

10 2013-11-24 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 0.5

11 2013-11-24 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 1.0

12 2013-11-25 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

13 2013-11-26 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500170 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 9.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064   0

2 2013-11-16 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 1.0

3 2013-11-17 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522 0.5

4 2013-11-17 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

5 2013-11-18 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 1.0

6 2013-11-19 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 1.0

7 2013-11-20 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 1.0

8 2013-11-22 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0

9 2013-11-23 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

10 2013-11-24 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595 0.5

11 2013-11-24 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

12 2013-11-25 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 0.5

13 2013-11-26 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2200066 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522 9.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

2 2013-11-16 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 1.0

3 2013-11-17 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 0.5

4 2013-11-17 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 0.5

5 2013-11-18 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

6 2013-11-19 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 1.0

7 2013-11-20 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290   0

8 2013-11-22 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

9 2013-11-23 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 0.5

10 2013-11-24 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 1.0

11 2013-11-24 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 1.0

12 2013-11-25 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0

13 2013-11-26 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500218 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 8.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 0.5
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2 2013-11-16 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191   0

3 2013-11-17 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

4 2013-11-17 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0

5 2013-11-18 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 1.0

6 2013-11-19 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

7 2013-11-20 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522 1.0

8 2013-11-22 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595 0.5

9 2013-11-23 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

10 2013-11-24 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

11 2013-11-24 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 0.5

12 2013-11-25 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 0.5

13 2013-11-26 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500374 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 0.5

2 2013-11-16 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

3 2013-11-17 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 1.0

4 2013-11-17 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522 0.5

5 2013-11-18 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

6 2013-11-19 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 0.5

7 2013-11-20 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 0.5

8 2013-11-22 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191   0

9 2013-11-23 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 0.5

10 2013-11-24 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

11 2013-11-24 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

12 2013-11-25 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

13 2013-11-26 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500072 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 6.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 1.0

2 2013-11-16 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 1.0

3 2013-11-17 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 0.5

4 2013-11-17 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159   0

5 2013-11-18 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

6 2013-11-19 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

7 2013-11-20 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

8 2013-11-22 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 1.0

9 2013-11-23 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

10 2013-11-24 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061   0

11 2013-11-24 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

12 2013-11-25 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

13 2013-11-26 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6501311 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 7.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0

2 2013-11-16 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

3 2013-11-17 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

4 2013-11-17 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 1.0

5 2013-11-18 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

6 2013-11-19 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 0.5

7 2013-11-20 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

8 2013-11-22 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 1.0

9 2013-11-23 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522 0.5

10 2013-11-24 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

11 2013-11-24 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 0.5

12 2013-11-25 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270   0

13 2013-11-26 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500013 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191   0

2 2013-11-16 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0



3 2013-11-17 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 1.0

4 2013-11-17 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

5 2013-11-18 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

6 2013-11-19 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

7 2013-11-20 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 0.5

8 2013-11-22 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064   0

9 2013-11-23 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 0.5

10 2013-11-24 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

11 2013-11-24 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

12 2013-11-25 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267 1.0

13 2013-11-26 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6504299 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 1.0

2 2013-11-16 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

3 2013-11-17 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412   0

4 2013-11-17 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

5 2013-11-18 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290   0

6 2013-11-19 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

7 2013-11-20 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

8 2013-11-22 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267   0

9 2013-11-23 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 0.5

10 2013-11-24 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 1.0

11 2013-11-24 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 0.5

12 2013-11-25 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 0.5

13 2013-11-26 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6504779 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 4.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 1.0

2 2013-11-16 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412   0

3 2013-11-17 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290   0

4 2013-11-17 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061   0

5 2013-11-18 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

6 2013-11-19 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

7 2013-11-20 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267   0

8 2013-11-22 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 1.0

9 2013-11-23 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191   0

10 2013-11-24 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 1.0

11 2013-11-24 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159   0

12 2013-11-25 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

13 2013-11-26 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500021 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 0.5

2 2013-11-16 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267   0

3 2013-11-17 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270   0

4 2013-11-17 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 1.0

5 2013-11-18 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 0.5

6 2013-11-19 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290   0

7 2013-11-20 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

8 2013-11-22 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

9 2013-11-23 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

10 2013-11-24 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412   0

11 2013-11-24 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 1.0

12 2013-11-25 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 0.5

13 2013-11-26 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500625 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267   0

2 2013-11-16 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270   0

3 2013-11-17 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 0.5
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4 2013-11-17 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290   0

5 2013-11-18 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 0.5

6 2013-11-19 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

7 2013-11-20 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 Forfeit (+)

8 2013-11-22 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

9 2013-11-23 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 0.5

10 2013-11-24 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064   0

11 2013-11-24 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061 0.5

12 2013-11-25 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

13 2013-11-26 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6502270 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 0.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 0.5

2 2013-11-16 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595   0

3 2013-11-17 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433   0

4 2013-11-17 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454   0

5 2013-11-18 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412   0

6 2013-11-19 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064   0

7 2013-11-20 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061   0

8 2013-11-22 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

9 2013-11-23 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290   0

10 2013-11-24 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267   0

11 2013-11-24 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270   0

12 2013-11-25 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191   0

13 2013-11-26 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

6500331 Valdes Romero, Leonardo CRC 2433 1.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-11-15 Solano Cuya, Bryan CRC 2061   0

2 2013-11-16 Romero Holmes, Alfonso ESP 2522   0

3 2013-11-17 Gamboa Alvarado, Olga Leticia CRC 1896 1.0

4 2013-11-17 Duran Vega, Sergio CRC 2267   0

5 2013-11-18 Alfaro Rojas, Alfonso Jose CRC 2270 Forfeit (-)

6 2013-11-19 Chinchilla Miranda, Eugenio CRC 2191 Forfeit (-)

7 2013-11-20 Carvajal Gorgona, Jonathan CRC 2239 Forfeit (-)

8 2013-11-22 Maynard Salazar, Francis CRC 2159 Forfeit (-)

9 2013-11-23 Rakhmanov, Aleksandr RUS 2595 Forfeit (-)

10 2013-11-24 Murillo Tsijli, Alexis CRC 2290 Forfeit (-)

11 2013-11-24 Gonzalez Acosta, Bernal CRC 2454 Forfeit (-)

12 2013-11-25 Minero Pineda, Sergio CRC 2412 Forfeit (-)

13 2013-11-26 Jimenez Garcia, Emmanuel CRC 2064 Forfeit (-)
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